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Llo mipAaemo | 4NnAa 4oro

* PEUTUHIN — MiXKHAPOAHI, 30BHILLHI,
* 38T MOH etc.

* [lepKaTecTauin

* [lepX3amMoOB/IeHHA

* AKpeguTtauin

e CAEBO

* 3aABKM Ha piHaHcyBaHHA H/IP

* ByeHe 3BaHHA, HAYKOBUM CTYyNiHb



BHYTPW



«cepenHa Temnepartypa no
LINUTaNO» ?

[ns ouiHKM ePpeKTUBHOCTI HayKoBOi poboTn?
[MybnikauiMnHOi aKTUBHOCTI?
Ons 6eHYMapK- NOPiBHAHHA?
[ns 3anyyeHHA abiTypieHTIB?

Ona pentuHris?



[Tpn ubOMYy

* «/IMWle WTATHI» , a He BCi, XTO adintoe...

* He BKa3aHi YiTKi TepMiHM 3aBepLueHHA 36opy AaHUX (CTaHOM Ha...)
* lllo na€e «3arafibHUM ripw» YCTaHOBU?

* XTO npautoe 3 npodinAamMmM yCTaHOB?

* lllo Aa€ NOKa3HUK «KINbKICTb HMNMN, AKI MalOTb HE MeHLe 5
nybnikauin...»?

* CniBaBTOopUn?
* LntyBaHHA? BUCOKOUUNTOBAHI?
* Hopmani3oBaHi NOKAa3HUKN?



[y6nikaLii HayKoBLIB YKpaiHu Web of Science



Ton 25 rany3en 3HaHb

Web of Science

Results Analysis
«Back to previous page

Web of Science Categories
Publication Years
Document Types
Organizations-Enhanced

Funding Agencies

Source Titles
Book Series Titles
Meeting Titles

Countries/Regions

Visualization Treemap

9,670

MATERIALS SCIENCE
MULTIDISCIPLINARY

9,100

ENGINEERING ELECTRICAL
ELECTRONIC

7,471
PHYSICS APPLIED

Number of results 25

4,468
PHYSICS CONDENSED MATTER

4,268
PHYSICS MULTIDISCIPLINARY

4,093

NANOSCIENCE
NANOTECHNOLOGY

3,743
CHEMISTRY PHYSICAL

Showing 108,768 records for cu= Ukraine and py=2011-2021

3,694
PHYSICS NUCLEAR

3,657
MATHEMATICS

3,581

CHEMISTRY
MULTIDISCIPLINARY

3,531

ASTRONOMY
ASTROPHYSICS

Ix Clarivate

Citation report feature not available [?]

i  Download Hide
3,421 3,183 3,026 2,994
OPTICS ECONOMICS ~ MATHEMATICS EDUCATION
APPLIED EDUCATIONAL
RESEARCH
2,557 2,126 1,784
PHYSICS PARTICLES MEDICINE
FIELDS TELECOMMUNI  RESEARCH
EXPERIMEN
2,501
METALLURGICAL
ENGINEERING 1,659
CHEMISTRY
ORGANIC
2,258
MEDICINE GENERAL 1,592
INTERNAL COMPUTER

SCIENCE THEORY



BlKOHaHI HayKoOBLAMM 3 KpaiH

Web of Science

Results Analysis Showing 108,768 records for cu= Ukraine and py=2011-2021
«Back to previous page

Web of Science Categories

Visualization Treemap Number of results 25

Publication Years

4,722
Document Types
Organizations-Enhanced

4,085
Funding Agencies SPAIN
Authors

3,860
Source Titles PEOPLES RCHINA
Book Series Titles

3,425

CZECH REPUBLIC
Meeting Titles
Countries/Regions 3,298

SWITZERLAND

Web of Science

O Clarivate

Citation report feature not available

Download Hide

2,880 2,695 2,526

2,522 2,467 2,410 2,357
SOUTH  FINLAND  BELGIUM  INDIA

2,272 2,189 2,176
2,257
2,257 2,125

NETHERLANDS



Incites
3 215 KpalH 3a octaHHI 10 pokiB YKpaiHa

215 locations (26,169,302 documents)



Incites

IN/linynor>/"'»nuci rnionNncH ia

3a KINbKICTIO JOKYMEHTIB 3a HopMaJsli30BaHMMU MOKa3HNKaMu



Incites
[paHTOBa niaTPpUMKa 2011-2015

FUNDING AGENCY TYPE

Funding Agencies w Funded . eg. NH
Time Period: 2011-2020 x Location: UKRAINE x Schema: Web of Science x  Clear all filters
Filters  Indicators  Baselines VISUAL

Narrowthe results in the table.

545 funding agencies (14,718 documents) Find in table » Sorted by Web of Science Documents v (+1 Add indicator
Dataset
Category
i Web of .
Incites Dataset . ; . . % Documents Normalized
= Funding Agency - Rank Science 4 «= TimesCited == - Lo
Cited Citation
Documents
] Include ESCI documents © Impact
Publication Date 1 1Russian Foundation for Basic Research i 3,197 74,548 85.92% 174
[ 1German Research Foundation (DFG) 2 2,662 76,287 90.12% 213
2011 2020 7
StART END
. . i i i 3 90,810 92.24% 2.54
i Select adifferent r 1 1National Science Foundation (NSF) 2,449 b
InCites dataset updated Sep 28,2020. Includes Web ot . . . .
Science content indexed through Aug 31,2020 — | National Natural Science Foundation of China a 2059 79 841 90.04% 28
U (NSFC) ' '
Funding Agency
. i 5 47,269 84.42% 2.02
Location . 1 1European Union (EU) 1,784 b

Collaborating Funding Agencies L | National Council for Scientific and Technological

6 1,781 75,741 91.58% 3.01
Development (CNPQ)

Person Name or ID



Incites
[paHTOBaA MIATPUMKA CYCMIIBHUX HayK

FUNDING AGENCY TYPE

Funding Agencies v Funded e.g. NIH
Time Period: 2011-2020 x Location: UKRAINE X Schema: Essential Science Indicators X Research Area: Social Sciences, general x Clear all filters
Filters Indicators  Baselines visual

Narrowthe results in the table.

55 funding agencies (77 documents) Find in table v Sorted by Web of Science Documents v 0 Add indicator
Dataset
Category
i Web of .
Incites Dataset . . . . % Documents Normalized
I Funding Agency - Rank Science 4 « Times Cited = . o
Cited Citation
Documents
] Include ESCI documents O Impact
Publication Date (1 National Institutes of Health (NIH) - USA 1 25 258 92% 1.23
G—o0
(] NIH National Institute on Drug Abuse {N IDA) 2 16 163 93.75% 1.29
2011 2020 z
START END
1 1European Union (EU) 3 11 416 100% 5.8

< Select a different range

InCites dataset updated Sep 28,2020. Includes Web of i . .
Science content indexed through Aug 31,2020 — . NIH National Institute of Allergy & Infectious

4 8 86 87.5% 1.53
— Diseases (NIAID)
Funding Agency
. i 5 59 85.71% 0.87
Location " I_lI NIH Fogarty International Center (FIC) 7
Collaborating Funding Agencies
g 9A9 1 1Swiss National Science Foundation 6 4 10 50% 0.82

Person Name or ID



. , Incites
[paHTOBa MIATPUMKA CYCMINbHUX

HayK B lNonbLy 2011-2021

FUNDING AGENCY TYPE

Funding Agencies Funded e.g. NIH
Time Period: 2011-2020 x Location: POLAND x Schema: Essential Science Indicators x Research Area: Social Sciences, general x clear all filters
Filters  Indicators  Baselines VISUAL

Narrowthe results in the table.

224 funding agencies (821 documents) Find in table Sorted by Web of Science Documents v  (+) Add indicator
Dataset
Category
i v Web of .
Incites Dataset . . ) . . % Documents Normalized
| Funding Agency - Rank Science i == Times Cited o= - o
Cited Citation
Documents
] Include ESCI documents © Impact
Publication Date 1 1Ministry of Science and Higher Education, Poland 1 236 2,828 75.85% 133
KJ KJ
1 1European Union (EU) 2 129 2,033 82.95% 1.95
2011 ; 2020 t
START END
. i i - 3 2,854 90.59% 2.95
{ select adifferent range 1 1National Institutes of Health (NIH) - USA 85 b
InCites dataset updated Sep28, 2020. Includes Web of
Science content indexed through Aug 31,2020 1 1Medical Research Council UK 4 42 1,014 90.48% 2.24
Funding Agency >
1 1Academy of Finland 5 39 637 89.74% 1.51
Location -y
Collaborating Funding Agencies > 1 1Economic & Social Research Council (ESRC) 6 37 762 81.08% 231 B
>
Person Name or ID [ — N coeeeee 1 0/ T Sa 052 07 MY, 0GL




HayKomMeTpuyHi NoKasHMKKN 3 IHAMBIAYya/lbHUX NpodiniB 6a3m gaHMX Scopus CTaHOM Ha rnodaTtok 6epe3Hs 2020 p.

ona 15 gocnigHuMkiB 3 HaMBULWMM THAEeKCOM [MipLia 3a gaHnmMmmn canty «bibniomeTpuka yYKpaiHCbKOT Hay Km»

Ne
n/n

BB © o vo >N R

=B R

IM'a BueHOro

Grynyov B.

Zinovjev Gennady M.
Pugatch V.

Martynov Evgenij S.
Demchenko Alexander P
Tretyak VI. I
ivanytskvi Oleksii
Morozovska Anna N.
Bondarenko Igor N.
Eliseev Eugene A.
Kobychev Vladislav V.
Lebovka Nikolai .
Angelsky Oleg V.
Kostyuk Platon G.

lzotov Yuri L.

KisbKiCTb
Myonikauiii
y Scopus
917
410
581
166
188
239
89
246
112
227
269
285
248
432
152

MyanikauiiHiA

repion,

1983-2020
1968-2020
1991-2019
1979-2019
1969-2019
1976-2019
2012-2019
1999-2020
1984-2020
2001-2020
1976-2020
1983-2020
1982-2019
1953-2010
1989-2020

UacTKa crarein

3 noHa 50

crisasTopaMm

76%
68%
90%
64%
13%
72%
9%

UacTKa crarein

3 noHaa 500

crniBasTOpaVM

75 %
67%
87%
64 %

72%

4%

h-iHoexc

82
72
65
61
50
50
49
48
47
47
46
45
44
44

43



HaykomeTpisa - He
naHaues

[MiABULLEHHA AKOCTI
HayKOBUX
NOCNIMKEHb =
HayKOBUX
nyoénikauin



